
Lista zawodników

Grand Prix Polski Taekwon-Do
Seniorów Starszych

1-3.04.2016r., Bartoszyce

Bartoszyce, 2-3.04.2016Wydrukowano: 2 kwietnia 2016 12:25:36

Indywidualne układy mężczyzn I DAN

 Nowakowski Daniel :: KS Taekwon Kolbudy

 Wrzosek Adrian :: WSKT Wrocław

 Nowakowski Daniel :: KS Taekwon Kolbudy

 Nowakowski Daniel :: KS Taekwon Kolbudy

 Kostera-Kosterzewski Marek :: LKSW TAJFUN

 Chomiuk Andrzej :: SSKT GARDA W-wa

 Cytryniak Michał :: CTKD Łódź

 Cytryniak Michał :: CTKD Łódź

 Cytryniak Michał :: CTKD Łódź

 Synoradzki Zdzisław :: KS Dragon Janów

 Cytryniak Michał :: CTKD Łódź

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Sędzia główny _________________________


